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Junior Boys · U 12 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 04 Apr 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Boomers Royals Raiders
Max Lobsey
William Palmer

Thu 04 Apr 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Sailors New School of Arts Sailors Mariners
Hugh Fletcher
Tegan Watters

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 11 Apr 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Boomers Sailors New School of Arts
Georgia Skeels
Mairin Ryder

Thu 11 Apr 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Royals Raiders Sailors Mariners
Tegan Watters
Thomas Palmer
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 02 May 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors New School of Arts Royals Raiders
Max Lobsey
Cooper Stephenson

Thu 02 May 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Sailors Mariners Barbs Boomers
Allison Arthur-Brook
Stella Skeels

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 16 May 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors New School of Arts Sailors Mariners
Dylan Hannaford
William Palmer

Thu 16 May 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Barbs Boomers Royals Raiders
Thomas Palmer
Max Lobsey

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Thu 23 May 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Raiders Sailors Mariners

Thu 23 May 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Barbs Boomers Sailors New School of Arts

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 30 May 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Mariners Barbs Boomers

Thu 30 May 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Sailors New School of Arts Royals Raiders

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 06 Jun 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Boomers Royals Raiders

Thu 06 Jun 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Sailors New School of Arts Sailors Mariners
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 13 Jun 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Boomers Sailors New School of Arts

Thu 13 Jun 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Royals Raiders Sailors Mariners

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 27 Jun 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors New School of Arts Royals Raiders

Thu 27 Jun 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Sailors Mariners Barbs Boomers

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Thu 04 Jul 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors New School of Arts Sailors Mariners

Thu 04 Jul 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Barbs Boomers Royals Raiders

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 25 Jul 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Raiders Sailors Mariners

Thu 25 Jul 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Barbs Boomers Sailors New School of Arts

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 01 Aug 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Mariners Barbs Boomers

Thu 01 Aug 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Sailors New School of Arts Royals Raiders
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 08 Aug 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Boomers Royals Raiders

Thu 08 Aug 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Sailors New School of Arts Sailors Mariners

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 15 Aug 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Boomers Sailors New School of Arts

Thu 15 Aug 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Royals Raiders Sailors Mariners

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Thu 22 Aug 2024 5:15PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors New School of Arts Royals Raiders

Thu 22 Aug 2024 5:15PM
a) Legends
Field

Sailors Mariners Barbs Boomers
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